
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332502159
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : REPLACE VARIOUS SIGN

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032504126

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

1 ITEM-00001 REPLACEMENT OF THE FADED EV CHARGING
STATION STICKERS INCLUDING ACPBACKGROUND
OF SIZE 500CM X 40CM

         2 NO

2 ITEM-00001 REPLACEMENT OF EXISTING SIGNAGE WITH NEW
ACRYLIC CUTOUT LETTERS SIGN OFSIZE 122.5 CM
X 50CM

         1 NO

3 ITEM-00001 REPLACEMENT OF 85 CM X 33.5CM ASSEMBLY
POINT SIGNAGE FLOOR MARKING WITHARROW

         1 NO

4 ITEM-00001 REPLACEMENT OF INTERNAL DIRECTION BOARD
OF SIZE 85CM X 35CM WITH CHANGESAS
ATTACHED

         1 NO

5 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 2NOS POD AND
CUSTOMER PARKING SIGNS OF SIZE40CM X 60CM
WITH POST AND FOUNDATION

         2 NO

6 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 2.0M X 1.0M
CUSTOMER HAPPINESS CENTRE SIGN TOBE FIXED
ON THE COMPOUND WALL

         1 NO

7 ITEM-00001 CLOSING OF THE AREA BELOW THE WASH BASIN
COUNTER WITH ACP SHEET (COUNTERSIZE IS
183CMX59CMX 73 AND 187CMX73CM)

         2 NO

8 ITEM-00001 SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION OF 2MM THICK DIGITAL
PRINTED FLEXY OF SIZE 2.50MX 40CM TO BE GLUE

         4 NO

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page1 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332502159
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : REPLACE VARIOUS SIGN

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032504126

SL NO ITEM CODE SERVICE ID DESCRIPTION QTY UOM BRAND/ORIGIN WARRANTY UNIT PRICE TOTAL
PRICE

ON THE PARKING SHADE AS PER THE PICTURE AT
TACHED

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS: TOTAL AMOUNT:

SPECIAL NOTES / INSTRUCTIONS:
REPLACEMENT OF VARIOUS SIGN BOARDS AT HATTA CUSTOMER HAPPINESS CENTRE

Contact Person: Mr.Atchireddy - 055-8234159

Payment Terms: 5% retention

Site Visit Date: 27.08.2025 at 11:00AM

STANDARD TERMS & CONDITIONS
1) Prices should be 'DDP' delivery duty paid at DEWA stores.

2) Quotation to be submitted only in local currency U.A.E Dirhams

3) DEWA Standard payment terms is '30 days credit' from the date of acceptance of material

4) No DEWA staff or his or her relatives up to third degree should have ownership or partnership in your company, and your participation in DEWA tenders / RFQs should not constitute a Conflict or
perceived Conflict of Interest.

5) The offered product and/ or services in the Quotation, shall be conforming and in accordance with DEWA Energy Management Policy & EnMS Manual.

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page2 of 3  



REQUEST FOR QUOTATION

LOCAL PURCHASE SECTION

 RFQ NUMBER : 2332502159
DATE : 26.08.2025

REQ TITLE : REPLACE VARIOUS SIGN

DELIVERY LOCATION

CLOSING DATE : 29.08.2025

CLOSING TIME : 10:00:00

REQ No : 1032504126

SUPPLIER'S REMARKS :

SUPPLIER'S SIGNATURE AND STAMP

MATERIAL AND OR SERVICE PROVIDED TO DEWA SHOULD PREFERABLY BE ENERGY EFFICIENT AND ENVIRONMENT FRIENDLY.                             Page3 of 3  

DISCLAIMER : THIS IS A SYSTEM GENERATED DOCUMENT , DOSEN'T NEED SIGNATURE.


